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TO: Pennsylvania Publ ic U t i l i t 
H a r r i s b u r g , Pennsylvania 

„ % t i C n r Q | G § a r l i a r t a Moving & Storage, I n c . 
c c r P E T ^ ^ ' . - i i v'M'Sixth Avenue & Nin th S t r . , Junia ta 
S e p U B U ^ . A ^ P . 0. Box 288 

COW^^0 Altoona, Pennsylvania 

Subject 
A d d i t i onal Tru oks 

Date 
February 21 ,_ i969 

Message 

Gentlemen; 

Please remove f r o m "our equipment c e r t i f i c a t e 
t r u c k - I n t e r n a t i o n a l , s e r i a l number - R1827020. 

Please add to our equipment c e r t i f i c a t e t ruck-
I n t e r n a t i o n a l , s e r i a l number - FD42526P: J 

T o t a l Gross 
E n t r y Date 
Jeep step van 
Entry Date 

25,000 
2/20/69 
62147 
2/1/69 

F £ 8 25J96a 

Very t r u l y youps,. 

Reply To. 
Reply: — 

' MLcha e 1_A ._Wo I f o rdt^Of f l c eir 
Date of Reply 

P O R M U V L - O 

Signed 

RECIPIENT 
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C O M M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A PUBLIC UTIL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 

P- O. B O X 3 2 S 5 , H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 
February 19, 1982 

Application of Gearharts Moving & Storage, Inc. 
of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 

, a corporation 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

A. 94066 

Gearharts Moving & Storage, Inc. 
6th Avenue & 9th Street 
Altoona, Pennsylvania 16603 

Gentlemen: 

FEB 2 21982 
Won-Rail Transportatlwti 

public Utility. Comnfo 'NOTICE OF SUSPENSION 

/_/ - Bodily Injury and Property Damage 

/jj/ - Cargo 

This i s to noti f y you that effective as of the above date your 
Certificate of Public Convenience or Permit i s suspended because of your 
f a i l u r e to have f i l e d with this Commission a Certi f i c a t e of Insurance to 
renew expired or cancelled insurance as indicated above. Operation 
without insurance coverage is subject to prosecution as unauthorized 
operation. 

I f evidence of insurance coverage i s not received by the 
Commission within ten (10) days, a complaint w i l l be i n s t i t u t e d against 
you for f a i l u r e to comply with the Commission's insurance requirements. 

Any one of the following may be submitted as evidence of 
insurance coverage pending the Commission's receipt of a Certificate 
of Insurance: 

1. A copy of your insurance i d e n t i f i c a t i o n 
card (for vehicles registered i n Pennsyl­
vania only); 

2. A copy of the declaration page of your 
insurance policy; 

3. A copy of a va l i d binder of insurance; or 

4. A copy of a va l i d application for insur­
ance to the Pennsylvania Automobile 
Insurance Plan. 

I t you wish to submit one of the l i s t e d items as evidence of 
insurance, you must submit i t i n v e r i f i e d form, i.e. i t must be attached 
to an a f f i d a v i t attesting to i t s authenticity and v a l i d i t y . 



The submission of evidence of insurance i n any of the f o r e ­
going forms does not r e l i e v e you of your r e s p o n s i b i l i t y to have f i l e d 
w i t h t h i s Commission a C e r t i f i c a t e of Insurance. I f t h i s Commission has 
not received a C e r t i f i c a t e of Insurance w i t h i n 45 days of che date of 
service of t h i s Notice, a complaint w i l l be i n s t i t u t e d against you f o r 
f a i l u r e to comply w i t h the Commission's insurance requirements. 

Such a complaint may r e s u l t i n c a n c e l l a t i o n of your C e r t i f i ­
cate of Public Convenience or Permit. A c a r r i e r who has f o r f e i t e d i t s 
r i g h t s through f a i l u r e to comply w i t h insurance requirements and who 
desires to regain h i s r i g h t s must f i l e a new a p p l i c a t i o n accompanied by 
the f i l i n g fee of $125.00. This a p p l i c a t i o n w i l l f o l l o w the usual 
procedure, i n c l u d i n g , i f required, formal hearings. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

l.ich 
Secretary 

Insurance Section 
Phone 717-787-3113 
cc: enforcement d i v i s i o n 
cc: C e r t i f i e d Mail 
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Gearharts 
Moving & Storage, Inc.' 
Pr07Box288 
Altoona, PA 16603 
(814) 944-5331 

RECEIVED 

APR 2 6 1984 

SECRETARY'S OFFICE 
Public Utilitv Commissior 

& = = = 
3 ± 4 L , 

Van Lines 

A p r i l 24, 19B4 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg PA 17120 

Re: PUC ANNUAL REPORT 
Year-Ending December 31 , 1933 
,A'940'66 ̂  

Gentlemen: 

I t i s requested tha t you grant us an extension of an -suidii i^nal 
30 ( t h i r t y ) days, f o r the f i l i n g of our Annual Report. 

Your consideration would be appreciated 

"Sincerely, 

Gearharts Moving & ^Storage, Inc 

Michael A.. Wolford, 

MAW/rgs 

R E C E I V E 

Ron-Rail Transportolica 
Public ytility Conra 


